~ HV04
'flI §upertex inc. HV06
64-Channel Serial To Parallel Converter
With High Voltage CMOS Outputs
Ordering Information
Recommended B4-Pad Ceramic B4-J Lead
Device Operating Leadless Chip Plastic Chip
Vpp Max Carrier Carrier
60V HV0406LC HV0406PJ
HV04
80V HV0408LC HV0408PJ
60V HV0606LC HV0606PJ
HV06
80V HV0608LC HV0608PJ
Features